
MORE BENEFITS OF 
JOINING TLPCA 

* Access to professional 
development and continuing 
education opportunities. 

* Discounts   

* Get discounts for continuing 
education courses offered through 
TLPCA 

* Reduced fees for the annual 
conference 

* Free enrollment to the TLPCA 
sponsored listserv 

* Monitoring of legislative issues 
from American Mental Health 
Counselors Association and 
American Counseling Association. 

* Representation on concerns/issues 
with the Tennessee Board for 
Professional Counselors. 

* Newsletter featuring current issues 
and clinical information of interest 
to counselors.  

* Leadership - If you want to be a 
leader in the counseling profession 
in Tennessee, TLPCA is a great 
place to start!

!
Membership 
benefits and 
Information

WHAT ARE THE 
BENEFITS OF JOINING 

TLPCA? 
* Networking opportunities with 

other LPCs in Tennessee.   

* Form relationships with other 
counseling professionals.  

* Meet potential references for 
job applications.  

* Connect with people who are 
doing what you want to do. 

* Build a referral database for 
giving and getting referrals.  

* Advocacy for legislative issues, 
both federal and state, 
affecting LPCs in Tennessee.
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TLPCA Regional Reps 2017 
MIDDLE TENNESSEE !
Middle Tennessee/Nashville Area: 

Connie Taylor, 
connietaylor@counseling.com  
      Tara Lamb,  
tara.l.w.lamb@gmail.com  !
Clarksville Area: 
 Shunda Brown, 
brownsl@apsu.edu  !
Columbia/Lewisburg/Lawrenceburg 
Area: 
      James "Todd" Fehrman, 
james.fehrman@centerstone.org  
      Andrea Troope, 
andreatroopelpc@gmail.com  !
Cookeville Area:  
       Robert Ridley, 
bobridley@robertmridleylpc.com  

Derrick Edwards, 
derrick.ttu@gmail.com  

         

Murfreesboro Area: 
Martha Jones,  

marthabarnesjones@gmail.com  
       
WEST TENNESSEE 
Jackson Area:    
        Linda Laney, 
lindaslaney@bellsouth.net   
Memphis Area: 
      Laura White, 
laurawhite@biztherapy.net 
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MORE BENEFITS OF 
JOINING TLPCA 

* Support   

* TLPCA Talk is a wonderful way to 
reach out to other professional with 
questions, concerns, and 
opportunities.   

* Your leadership is on top of issues 
that affect future and present 
counselors, and they make 
information readily available to 
members.  

* A Board member is often available 
at every training session to answer 
questions.  

* Image   

* Let’s face it…membership in 
professional organizations looks 
good to potential employers and on 
your vita, so why not join an 
organization where you can easily 
and physically access other 
members and the leadership?   

!
For more information contact:  

Ann White - Membership co-chair 

annsparling@gmail.com 

http://www.tlpca.net 

OFFICERS 
Current Board Members-July 1, 2017 !
Robert Moore, President 
president@tlpca.net !
Marcy Webb, Past President 
pastpresident@tlpca.net 
  

Clay Harris, President Elect 
presidentelect@tlpca.net 
  

Trina Winters, Secretary 
secretary@tlpca.net !
Michael Pilcher, Treasurer 
treasurer@tlpca.net !

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
Bylaws 
  Alexine Batts, Chair 
    Alex.batts@outlook.com  
  

Continuing Education 
  Kay Arnold, Chair 
    karnold@babbcenter.org  
  

Diversity 
  Anna Edgeston, Chair 
    aedgeston@argosy.edu  !
Ethics 
  Marisa White, Chair  
     mlwhite@argosy.edu   !
Events 
 Robin Lee, Chair 
    Robin.lee@mtsu.edu  

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
(Continued) 

  

Media/Public Relations 
  Rebecka Warren, Chair 
    Rebecka.warren@centerstone.org  
   

Membership 
  Ann White, Co-Chair  
    annsparling@gmail.com   
  

Public Policy & Licensure 
Committee/SCLA to AMHCA 
   Michael Randolph, Co-Chair 
   jrandolph@mhc-tn.org   
  Clay Harris, Co-Chair 
   hharris@mhc-tn.org  !
TLPCA Regional Reps 2017 
EAST TENNESSEE !
Knoxville Area: 

Nancy Truett, 
nancytruett@bellsouth.net  

Anthony Fuller, 
anthony.tlpca@gmail.com  !
 Chattanooga Area: 

Yohunna Woods-Moton, 
ywoods-moton@crchealth.com  

Lauren Stevens, 
counselorstevens@gmail.com  !
Upper East Tennessee Area: 
      Ray White, 
rwgetsmail@gmail.com  
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